Result of B.B.A. 6TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION () Regular, 2020 held in October, 2020

¥
ot

DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

Candidates bearing the following roll numbers are declared to have passed the above examination.’

First Class
Roll No.
11390001

11390003
11390004
11390006
11390007
11390008
11390009
11390010
11390011
11390012
11690002
11690003
11690004
11690008
14190004
14190005
14190007
14190010
14190012
14190013
14190016
14190019
14190022
14190023
14190024
14190025
14190026
14190027
14190029
14190030
14190032
19290001
19290006
19290008
19290010

Appeared:
Passed:
Percentage of pass:
(In order of Roll Nos.)

Name
ABHIGYAN KASHYAP

ABHISHEK CHETRY
ASHUTOSH VERMA
NITISH GOHAIN
SIDDHANT RAI
AISHWARYA PRASAD
ANKITA KUMARI SAH
DOLLY BHAGAT
KAVITA GURUNG
MANSI BAGARIA
KHUSBU SHARMA
MANISHA SHARMA
MEGHA SHARMA
SNEHA DUTTA

ARINDAM RAJKHOWA DEKA

ASHISH AGARWALLA
BHARGOV BARUAH
HIMALAYA AGARWALLA
KOMAL GOGOI

KUNAL RAI

OMAR ABDULLAH KHAN
RAJU MILI

ANINDITA BARUAH
ANKISMITA BORAH
ARCHITA PHUKAN
JASMIN SINGH

MOHIMA CHAKRAVORTY
PALKI PRIYA BOIRAGI
REENAMOL ANTONY
SANJEEDA SAIREEN
SWEETY PAYENG

ANKIT SINGH

RUMIBALA DEKA
SHARMISTHA PARASHAR
SONIA KAUR

231
219
94.81

Exam Centre Name
Tinsukia College

Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Tinsukia College
Women's College, Tinsukia
Women's College, Tinsukia
Women's College, Tinsukia
Women's College, Tinsukia

CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,.
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES,

C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
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DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY




First Class
31290001
31290002
31290003
31290006
31290007
31490001
31490012
31490015
31490016
31490018
31490019
31490020
31490021
31590001
31590003
31590009
31590010
31590023
31590027
31590029
31590032
31590036
31590040
31590047
31590048
31590051
31590059
31590064
31590066
31590067
31590070
31590071
31590072
31590078
31590083
31590084
31590086
31590087
31590088
31590089
31590093
31590094
31590095
31590097
31590101
31590102
31590103
31590104

ADIYA GHOSHAL

ANMOL GUPTA
ANSHUPRAN BORA
SAURAYV SAIKIA

PRAGYA SARMA

ADIP LANGTHASA
BAISHALI KASHYAP
JYOTI REKHA THAKURIA
KIRTI PATHAK

NGAWANG LHAMO
RUMANA RAHMAN
SULTANA BEGUM

SWETA SINGH

AAKASH ACHARIJEE
ABHILASH KUMAR PANDEY
AKIB AHMED

AMIT MALAKAR
CHABUNGBAM SANAMACHA SINGH
DEVANGSHU BORAH
DIXIT MAHANTA
FARHAD AHMED

ILSON ATHOKPAM

KABIR KHAN

KOUSHIK PHUKAN
KRITISMAN DUTTA
LEELADHAR SINGHA
MICHAEL RONGMEI
NOOR MOHAMMAD AZIZ
PARASHAR TALUKDAR
PARTHA PROTIM KAKOTY
PRANJAL HAZARIKA
PRASANT SINGH

PRITAM SINGHA

RAKTIM SARMA

ROHIT PRASAD SINGH
RUBU ROY

SASWATA BORA

SAUVIK DUTTA
SHANKAB KOUSTOV LAHON
SHIBENDU SEAL
THOKCHOM DONY SINGH
THOUNAOJAM DARWIN SINGH
TOLSTOY DAS

UDIPTA DUTTA

YOGESH KUMAR SETHIA
ALLENA DAS

ANJALI CHETRY
APARAJEETA BORO

ISBM, GUWAHATI

ISBM, GUWAHATI

ISBM, GUWAHATI

ISBM, GUWAHATI

ISBM, GUWAHATI

NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
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First Class
31590105
31590106
31590107
31590108
31590110
31590111
31590113
31590115
31590116
31590117
31590118
31590120
31590121
31590122
31590123
31590124
31590127
31590128
31590131
31590133
31590135
31590136
31590137

ARNISHA RANI DHAR
CHANDA DEVI
DIMPI PEGU

DISHA BRAHMA
DIVYA PRADHAN
DOLLY DAS
HALEMA KHATUN
ILLA NARJERI
IMSUJUNGLA OZUKUM
JYOTISMITA DEKA
KAMALIKA PHUKAN

KATE LALHRUAITLUANGI
MANISHA BASUMATARY

MANISHA SARMA
MAYURI DAS
MONSOON BATSHYA
PRIYA SAXENA
PRIYANKA CHETRI
SASHI UPADHYA
SHWETA THAPA
SUJATA BHUYAN
SUSHMITA K MARAK
TANMAYEE KAKATI

Second Class

Roll No.
11390005

14190028
14190031
19290007
31490010
31590037
31590038
31590057
31590100
31590119

Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

Name
CHANDRA JYOTI GOGOI
POOJA BHARALI
SUNAYANA BARUAH
SANDHYA RANI BORAH
SOPHAT THALAI
JASHA GLADSON ANAL
JITUL DAS
MASUR ARAMBAM
WASIM AOWAL
KARISHMA TALUKDAR

Roll No.
11390002

11690005
11690007
14190001
14190002
14190003
14190006
14190008
14190009
14190011
14190014
14190015

Name
ABHILASH KHANIKAR
PRIYA DHANUKA
SANDHYA KUMARI
ADITYA KASHYAP
AMAN KUMAR SHAH
AMIT RAI
ASHISH KUMAR GOGOI
BISHAL BORUAH
DORJAY TAMANG

KANGKAN KASHYAP HAZARIKA
MANASH KUMAR DAIMARY

NOKKHA BOHAM

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

Exam Centre Name

Tinsukia College
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CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY

C.K.B. Commerce College
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI

Exam Centre Name

Tinsukia College

Women's College, Tinsukia
Women's College, Tinsukia

CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY




Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

14190017
14190018
14190020
14190021
19290002
19290003
19290004
19290005
15290009
31250004
31290005
31490002
31490003
31490004
31490005
31490006
31490007
31490008
31490009
31490011
31490013
31490014
31490017
31590002
31590004
31590005
31590006
31590007
315590008
31590011
31590012
31590013
31590014
31590015
31590016
31590017
31590018
31590020
31590021
31590022
31590025
31590026
31590028
31590031
31590033
31590034
31590035
31590039

PAPU MILI

PROTIM BARUAH
RAKTIM PATOWARY
SUBHRANIL PAUL

DEEP TAID

PARTHA PRATIM KONWAR
PRANJAL GOGOI

ALISHA BARUAH
SHUMITRA GOGOI
BINAYAK MISHRA
HUNGYIBAMBE ZEME
ASHIF BEPARI

DORPON DUTTA
LAKHIKANTA PANYANG
LOYUM RONALD LOUREMBAM
NIMJIT WARISA

RAHUL CHOUDHARY
SAURAV BANERIJEE
SHERUB WANGCHUK
AMLA DEVI PRADHAN
FARZINA BEGUM
HEMLATA JHA

MELARI SYIEM

ABHUIT CHETIA

ADITYA RAI

AJAY CHAKMA
AKANGTOSHI JAMIR
AKASH JYOTI BRAHMA
AKIB AHMED

AMIT KUMAR DAS
ANKUR SARMA

ANKUSH RAJ

ANUBHAV JYOTI DAS
ANURAG GUPTA ROY
ARINDOM ASHOK BARUAH
ASHISH PRASAD
BHARMIN SARMA
BILESWAR CHAKRABORTY
BIPENTHUNG TSANGLAO
BISHAL KALITA

CHUKHU SONAM TARO
DEEPJYOTI ROY
DIPANKAR SARMA
ESHAN KUMAR SARKAR
GAURAYV DEKA
HRISHEEKESH GOGOI
HRISHIKESH KASHYAP
JYOTIRMOY KASHYAP

Page No: 4
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT AND STUDIES, DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
C.K.B. Commerce College
ISBM, GUWAHATI
ISBM, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NEF COLLEGE, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI



Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams :

31590041
31590043
31590044
31590045
31590046
31590049
31590050
31590052
31590053
31590054
31590055
31590056
31590058
31590060
31590061
31590062
31590063
31590065
31590069
31590073
31590074
31590075
31590076
31590077
31590079
31590080
31590081
31590085
31590090
31590091
31590092
31590096
31590098
31590099
31590109
31590112
31590114
31590125
31590130
31590132
31590138
31590140
31590141

KALPA JYOTI SAIKIA
KAUSHIK LAL DEKA
KHUNDONGBAM BERLIN MEITEI
KHWMDWN KUMAR BRAHMA
KHYATI RANJAN GOGOI
LAITHANGBAM CHINGLEMBA
LAKHYAIJIT SAIKIA

MAHESH SONOWAL
MAHIDUL HUSSAIN

MANAS PRATIM KACHARI
MANASH KAMAL SARMA
MANASH PRATIM RAJBONGSHI
MAYANGLAMBAM NGANTHOI
MRIDUL DAS

MRINMOY MOHAN

NILUTPAL SAIKIA

NOMAN KHAN

PANKAJ BHAGAWATI
PHEIROIJAM SONACHAND SINGH
RAHUL BHARALI

RAHUL KUMAR BRAMAN
RAJA DAS

RAKESH BASUMATARY
RAKESH KUTUM
RAKTIM JYOTI HAZARIKA
RICHARD JOHARI

RINTU PATAR

SAMRATH LANGTHASA
SUHANUR RAHMAN
THANGJAM DENNIS SINGH
THANGLIENSANG

UDEEP KALITA

UMANANDA NINGOMBAM
VIKRAM AYEKPAM

DISHA RANI DAS

DOROTHI SAIKIA

HIMADRITA DEKA

POOJA DOLEY

RUBINA HUDA

SHREYASI CHAKRABARTY
TH KALPANA DEVI

JEUMON TALUKDAR
SUBHAN BARUAH

NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
NERIM, GUWAHATI
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Withheld for non clearance of earlier exams : Page No: 6
IMPORTANT :
* The result has been prepared as per the existing DU rules and regulations of the examination concerned.
* Utmost care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the result. Any error , if detected, will be rectified as per rule

* In the event of any discrepancy detected by any candidate, he/she has to bring it to the notice of the Controller of
Examinations within 1 (one) month from the date of declaration of result.

(Dr. P. K. Kakoty)
Dated Dibrugarh Controller of Examinations'
08.01.2021 Dibrugarh University



